
Roof51.7

Roofdevelopment.ge

Roof varkeTilis



avejis mowyobis
gegma

Roof

27.5

3.7

13.9

6.6

51.7

Roofdevelopment.ge

studio 27.5
saZinebeli 13.9
saabazano 3.7

aivani 6.6



Sida gegmareba

Roof51.7

Roofdevelopment.ge


	51.7 რენდერი.pdf (p.1)
	51.7 ავეჯის მოწყობა .pdf (p.2)
	51.7 გეგმა .pdf (p.3)

